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F. No. RRS/BKN/Animal Shed Mgmt.Contract/18-19/                 Dated : 24.10.2018 

    

 

 

EXTENSION NOTICE 
 

 

Tender ID : 2018_DARE_390556_1  
 

Sub:- E-tender for Annual Rate Contract for carrying out the work of 

Animal Shed Management at ICAR-CAZRI, REGIONAL 

RESEARCH STATION, BIKANER  334 004 RAJASTHAN -regd.  

 

It is to inform that the critical dates in respect of above said invitation to online 

tender is extended as under :- 
 
 

S.NO. DESCRIPTION  EARLIER DATE EXTENDED DATE 

1. Last date & time for 

downloading 

24.10.2018 upto  

3.00 PM 

01.11.2018 upto             

11.30 AM 

2. Last date & time for 

submission 

24.10.2018 

at 3.00 PM 

01.11.2018  

at 3.00 PM 

3. Date & time for opening of 

Technical bid. 

25.10.2018 

at 3.00 PM 

02.11.2018 

at 3.00 PM 

 

 

Note : Other terms & conditions, etc. will remain     

unchanged. 
 

Sd/- 
Asstt. Administrative Officer 

RRS Bikaner 
 

http://www.cazri.res.in/

