Dated: 24.10.2018



भा. कृ. अनु. प. — केन्द्रीय शुष्क क्षेत्र अनुसंधान संस्थान ICAR - Central Arid Zone Research Institute प्रादेशिक अनुसंधान स्थात्र, पीओ बंगलानगर बीकानेर—334004 Regional Research Station, PO Banglanagar, Bikaner-334004



Website: www.cazri.res.in Phone & Fax: 0151-2251707

F. No. RRS/BKN/Animal Shed Mgmt.Contract/18-19/

EXTENSION NOTICE

Tender ID: 2018_DARE_390556_1

Sub:- E-tender for Annual Rate Contract for carrying out the work of Animal Shed Management at ICAR-CAZRI, REGIONAL RESEARCH STATION, BIKANER 334 004 RAJASTHAN -regd.

It is to inform that the critical dates in respect of above said invitation to online tender is extended as under:-

S.NO.	DESCRIPTION	EARLIER DATE	EXTENDED DATE
1.	Last date & time for	24.10.2018 upto	01.11.2018 upto
	downloading	3.00 PM	11.30 AM
2.		24.10.2018	01.11.2018
	submission	at 3.00 PM	at 3.00 PM
3.	Date & time for opening of	25.10.2018	02.11.2018
	Technical bid.	at 3.00 PM	at 3.00 PM

Note: Other terms & conditions, etc. will remain unchanged.

Sd/-Asstt. Administrative Officer RRS Bikaner